Bride's Last Name Bride's First Name Bride's Middle

Naccarella
Nace
Nafe
Nafe
Nag
Naggerty
Nagle
Nagle
Nagley
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy
Nagy

Nagy

Nant
Napolitano

Narcini

Carmella

Pearl E
Bessie

Irene E
Lizzie

Katie M
Abbie J
Ida \Y
Nellie Alice
Elsie

Emma

Ethel

Gizella

Isabel

Julia

Karolina

Lydia

Mary

Mary

Katherine Rebecca
Marie

Laura

Chester County Marriages Bride Index 1885-1930

Bride's Date of Birth

January 12, 1879

August 12, 1871
September 29, 1868

January 17, 1856

January 1, 1891

1878

March 2, 1893

January 5, 1883
June 14, 1885

September 1885

Bride's Age Groom's First

16

23

22

21

22

22

54

22

17

18

21

23

Marco
Walter
Thomas
Havard
Frank
Newton
Clayton
George
Harry
Thomas
Alexander
Ymre
Ference
Frank
John
John
William
Steve
Alexander
Thomas
Philip

Pasquale

Groom's Last Date of Application

DiMarco
Knaube
Stern
Friece
Tobi
Creswell
Lefever
Refsnyder
Dale
Boldizsar
Smith

Kis

Urban May 5, 1930
Burd
Hrubowski
Varga
Martin
Voradi
Kurovszky
Rubincam
Fiscella

DiMarcantonio

Date of Marriage
March 17, 1921
February 4, 1929
February 9, 1918
June 17, 1903
August 30, 1913
February 12, 1894
October 27, 1889
February 18, 1900
January 14, 1925
June 30, 1912
January 7, 1925

April 30, 1921

September 7, 1930
May 5, 1900
September 23, 1911
November 1, 1930
December 26, 1905
November 3, 1906
October 20, 1910
September 29, 1926

July 11, 1915

Chester County Archives and Record Services, West Chester, PA 19380

Place of Marriage
Malvern
West Chester
Coatesville
Coatesville
Coatesville
Coatesville
Pomeroy
Ephrata
Coatesville
Phoenixville
Phoenixville

Phoenixville

Coatesville
Phoenixville
Phoenixville
Coatesville
Phoenixville
Phoenixville
Coatesville
West Chester

Strafford

License #

22885

29014

20624

9859

17249

4096

1726

7565

25536

16415

25531

22916

30092

30493

7713

15883

30671

11552

12241

15327

26745

18566



